
School School Psychologist Email 

Elementary Schools 

Crookshank Elementary Anna Martin Anna.Martin@stjohns.k12.fl.us   

Cunningham Creek Elementary Amanda Wood Amanda.Wood@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Durbin Creek Elementary Kelli Lehman Kelli.Lehman@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

WD Hartley Elementary Daniel Killian Daniel.Killian@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Hickory Creek Elementary Lauren Hicks  Lauren.Hicks@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Julington Creek Elementary Alyssa Drilling Alyssa.Drilling@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Ketterlinus Elementary Anna Martin Anna.Martin@stjohns.k12.fl.us   

Mill Creek Elementary Jessica Rosas Jessica.Rosas@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Ocean Palms Elementary Kristin Howell Kristin.Howell@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Osceola Elementary Allison Smith  Allison.Smith@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Otis A Mason Elementary Allison Smith Allison.Smith@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

Palencia Elementary Suzanne Little Suzanne.Little@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Picolata Crossing Elementary Alyssa Drilling Alyssa.Drilling@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

PVPV/Rawlings Elementary Cheryl Colton-Schenholm Cheryl.Colton-Schenholm@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

R.B. Hunt Elementary Cammie Thomas Cammie.Thomas@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

South Woods Elementary Jessica Rosas  Jessica.Rosas@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

Timberlin Creek Elementary Robert Hoechst Robert.Hoechst@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Wards Creek Elementary Brandy Killian Brandy.Killian@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Webster Elementary Melissa Gullo Melissa.Gullo@stjohns.k12.fl.us   

K-8 Schools 

Liberty Pines Academy Brandy Killian Brandy.Killian@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Patriot Oaks Academy Kelli Lehman Kelli.Lehman@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

Valley Ridge Academy Melissa Gullo Melissa.Gullo@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Middle Schools 

Fruit Cove Middle School Jim Langholz Jim.Langholz@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Gamble Rogers Middle School Daniel Killian Daniel.Killian@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Landrum Middle School Amanda Wood Amanda.Wood@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Pacetti Bay Middle School Cammie Thomas Cammie.Thomas@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

R.J. Murray Middle School Kristin Howell Kristin.Howell@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Sebastian Middle School Robert Hoechst Robert.Hoechst@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Switzerland Point Middle School Lauren Hicks Lauren.Hicks@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

High Schools 

Bartram Trail High School Jim Langholz Jim.Langholz@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Creekside High School Jim Langholz Jim.Langholz@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Nease High School Daniel Killian Daniel.Killian@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Pedro Menendez High School Robert Hoechst Robert.Hoechst@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Ponte Vedra High School Jim Langholz Jim.Langholz@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

St. Augustine High School Jim Langholz Jim.Langholz@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

St. Johns Technical High School Cheryl Colton-Schenholm Cheryl.Colton-Schenholm@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Others 

Gaines/Transition Alternative Suzanne Little Suzanne.Little@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Pre-K Clinic (as needed) Cammie Thomas Cammie.Thomas@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

St. Augustine Public Montessori Amanda Wood Amanda.Wood@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

St. Johns Virtual Suzanne Little Suzanne.Little@stjohns.k12.fl.us  
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